

WEDNESDAY AUGUST 19<sup>TH</sup> 6:00 - 7:00PM

## PRESENTED BY

**Lauren Fink** 

Attorney with Maser/Amundson/Boggio P.A.

**SPONSORED BY** 

**Craig Prudhomme** 

**Agate Financial Services** 

## Must RSVP to pre-register to craigp@agatefins.com to get the Zoom meeting link.

\* Due to the current Shelter-in-Place status we will be holding this workshop through the Zoom online platform. Once you RSVP, you will be emailed instructions for joining the meeting through your computer/tablet/smart phone/telephone.\*



Securities and advisory services are offered through LPL Financial (LPL), a registered investment advisor and broker-dealer (member FINRA/SIPC). Insurance products are offered through LPL or its licensed affiliates. First National Bank of Moose Lake and Agate Financial Services are not registered as a broker-dealer or investment advisor. Registered representatives of LPL offer products and services using Agate Financial Services, and may also be employees of First National Bank of Moose Lake. These products and services are being offered through LPL or its affiliates, which are separate entities from, and not affiliates of, First National Bank of Moose Lake or Agate Financial Services. Securities and insurance offered through LPL or its affiliates are:

Not Insured by FDIC or Any Other Government Agency Not Bank Guaranteed Not Bank Deposits or Obligations May Lose Value